ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI

ANKARA, 8. -10.11.2024

Event 26 Women, 200m Freestyle 25 years and older
10.11.2024 Startlist
MASTER UZUN K.R 70 - 74 5:10.49 FATMA INCI OKUTAN ADAPAZARI 4.12.2015
MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69 3:21.46 AYSE MEHTAP VARDIOGLU SAMSUN 18.05.2024
MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64 3:13.20 Zehra AKARPINAR 217 EDIRNE 10.02.2024
MASTER UZUN K.R 55 - 59 3:18.20 ZEHRA AKARPINAR iZMIR 5.07.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54 2:42.93 OZLEMOR SAMSUN 18.05.2024
MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49 2:34.17 SEBLATALI MONTREAL (CAN) 10.08.2014
MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44 2:28.67 PINAR ARPINAR AVSAR KIEV/UKRAYNA 27.11.2021
MASTER UZUN K.R 35 - 39 2:32.74 SABAHAT YASEMIN ALTINTAS EDIRNE 11.12.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 30 - 34 2:26.50 Merve SENDIL EDIRNE 2.02.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 25 - 29 2:12.79 ZEYNEP BALTO DOHA 3.03.2024
Age
Heat 1 of 7
1 Ezgi YAZICI 37 istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi NT
2 Ozlem Ozge ILKUCAN 35 Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
3 Gulseren INCE 50 istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
4 Secil TURAN YESILYURT 43  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
5 Buse AYGUN 27  Ferdi NT
6 Deniz Yagmur GUNES BASER 31 Kitalar Spor Kulubu NT
7 Deniz Sevgi ERASLAN 28  Uskudar Su Sporlan S.K NT
Heat 2 of 7
0 Berrak KALE 29  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu NT
1 Eda POYRAZ 35 Balkan Yesilbaglar S.K. NT
2 Sadiye Emine CIFLIKLI 29  Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu NT
3 Pinar KAYMARAZ KALAYCI 33 Yapikredi Spor Klubu NT
4 Tulin EKINCI 31 Ferdi NT
5 Senem DUMANTEPE PEHLIVAN 44 Yalova Derinmavi Spor Kulubu NT
6 Esma Irem SAMUR 28  Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Gucu NT
7 Eda TUNCER 28 Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu NT
8 Fatma Nazan GOGEN 70  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
9 Didem ERSOY 54 Bodrum Belediyesi Bodrumspor NT
Heat 3 of 7
0 Irem SONMEZ 40 Ferdi NT
1 Yagmur TATAR 27 Zeplin Spor Kulubu NT
2 Kadriye Fulay ALPSOY 71  Ferdi NT
3 Ozge TUNC 41  Ferdi NT
4 Leman HINCAL 38  Uskudar Su Sporlan S.K NT
5 Zeynep KOKSAL YAYKIRAN 43  Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu NT
6 Gunce TOPAL 46  Yapikredi Spor Klubu NT
7 Pervin ANBARCILAR 42  Cekirge idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
8 Selin KIRNAZ 36  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
9 Temel ORHUN 72  Bodrum Yuzme ihtisas NT
Heat 4 of 7
0 Nazli AYDIN 37 istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu NT
1 Sibel TUNA 51  Turk Silahl Kuvvetleri Gucu NT
2 Busra Lacin VARTURK 32  Ferdi NT
3 Ece BIROZSOQY CIFTCI 39  Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu NT
4 Sinem TUGRAL KURULTAY 40  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu NT
5 Sena SIMSEK HELVACI 29  Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu NT
6 Hande ORHUN 51  Bodrum Yuzme ihtisas NT
7 Cemre ARTAN KOC 37  Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu NT
8 Ela AYTUMUR 41  Ferdi NT
9 Meryem Tugce AYVALI 35 Ferdi NT
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Heat5of 7
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Serife Nur KARGUN

Sibel TURKER GEZGIN

Mucize Ceren MICONUNOGLU
Fatma Nesrin TURAN

Zarife RENDE

Gokcen PALA

Suna USTUN

Seher Ipek TUNCKOL

Ozgul GERGIN

Merve AYDIN

Heat 6 of 7
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Cahide Seyma KOLAYLI
Duygu KORKMAZ

Ayse Deniz GEMALMAZ
Keriman ALKAN

Ezgi YiLDIiz

Aslihan AKAN

Gokcen AYDIN

Idil TUNCALI

Irem KOCAK

Yildiz KIRHAN

Heat 7 of 7
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Zehra AKARPINAR

Banu AKYEL

Ozgecan OZDEMIRCAN ZORLU
Ozlem OR

Secil KOLDAS

Pinar ARPINAR AVSAR

Sibel SALMAN

Nida OZDEMIR

Zeynep Birke TOKSOZ

Aylin GUVEN

26
58
30
58
46
47
58
26
43
29

69
28
58
59
35
49

56
40
62

61
51
31
50
33
45
40
50
30
31

Zeplin Spor Kulubu

istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Yurt Genclik Ve Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Edirne Kueltuer Sanat Doga S.K.
istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Yuzme 1dman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Jandarma Gucu Spor Kulubu Dernegi
istanbul Triatlon Spor Kulubu Dernegi
Ferdi

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Uskudar Su Sporlari S.K

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Yuzme idman Yurdu Spor Kulubu
Istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Uskudar Su Sporlari S.K

Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Izmir Yuzme Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Ferdi

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Gucu

Yapikredi Spor Klubu

Ferdi

Zeplhin Spor Kulubu

5:16.42
4:38.43
5:09.56

5555

4:25.70
4:00.89
3:51.06
3:36.27
3:15.78
3:26.63
3:41.02
3:51.56
4:07.22
4:34.64

3:12.14
3:08.23
3:00.18
2:45.06
2:32.16
2:33.77
2:53.18
3:07.16
3:11.17
3:15.61
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